
Miscellaneous rebates

Equipment type Rebate

Barrel wrap insulation $30/Ft²

Compressed air leak study and repair $12/Hp

Compressed air no-loss
condensate drain

$200/Each

Reduce compressed air setpoint $2/(hp x ∆ psig)

Compressed air nozzles $40/Nozzle

Variable speed air compressor $75/Hp

Low flow showerheads $5/Unit

Electric steam trap $250/Each

Miscellaneous rebates continued

Equipment type Rebate

Refrigeration tune-up - remote 
condensing unit

$2.50/kBtu/h

Refrigeration tune-up - self-contained 
unit

$25/Unit

Industrial process VFD rebate $60/HP

Window film $1/Ft2

Heat pump water heater $500/Unit
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Lighting rebates

Equipment type Rebate

ENERGY STAR® light fixture $5/Fixture

100-175W high bay to LED $30/Fixture

176-250W interior high bay to LED $45/Fixture

251-500W interior high bay to LED $75/Fixture

501-1000W interior high bay to LED $160/Fixture

1-lamp through 4-lamp 
4’ fluorescent fixture to LED

$5 - $20/Fixture

1-lamp through 2-lamp 
8’ fluorescent fixture to LED

$10 - $20/Fixture

100 - 175W exterior fixture to LED $40/Fixture

176 - 250W exterior fixture to LED $50/Fixture

251 - 500W exterior fixture to LED $100/Fixture

501 - 1000W exterior fixture to LED $160/Fixture

Fluorescent exit sign to LED $30/Sign

Interior lighting controls
$15 - $40/
Sensor

Advanced lighting controls
$0.30/Watt 
Controlled

Photocell control $30/Sensor

Interior lighting power density reduction 
(new construction or major renovation 
only)

$0.35/Watt 
Below Baseline

Linear fluorescent delamping
$2.50 - $10/
Lamp

Exterior fixture/interior high bay 
delamping

$25 - $150/
Fixture

Heating and cooling rebates

Equipment type Rebate

Advanced 
rooftop 
controls

≥ 5 Tons and ≤ 10 
Tons

$400-$800/RTU

> 10 Tons and ≤ 15 
Tons

$750-$1,500/
RTU

> 15 Tons and ≤ 20 
Tons

$1,000-$2,000/
RTU

> 20 Tons
$2,000-$4,000/
RTU

Air conditioner or
Air source heat pump

Cooling: $30/Ton

Heating: $10/Ton

Water source or ground source heat 
pump

Cooling: $30/Ton

Heating: $10/Ton

Packaged terminal air conditioner 
(PTAC) or packaged terminal heat pump 
(PTHP)

Cooling: $30/Ton

Heating: $100/
Ton

HVAC variable frequency drive (VFD) $60/Hp

Programmable thermostat $75/Unit

Heating and cooling rebates continued

Equipment type Rebate

Chilled water reset control $1.50/Ton

Electric chiller $30/Ton

Electric chiller tune-up $8/Ton

Air conditioner tune-up $20/ton

Commercial kitchen rebates

Equipment type Rebate

Refrigerator $50 - $70/Unit

Freezer
$100 - $350/
Unit

Electronically commutated motor (ECM) $35 - $45/Unit

Anti-sweat heater control $50 - $100/Unit

Refrigerated case cover $10/Linear Ft.

Ice machine
$100 - $250/
Unit

Hot food holding cabinet
$150 - $420/
Unit

Fryer $80/Vat

Steam cooker $200/Pan

Griddle $550/Unit

Combination oven $1,000/Unit

Convection oven
$350/Oven 
Cavity

Dishwasher - door type
$1,000 - $1,100/
Unit

Dishwasher - conveyor
$900 - $2,700/
Unit

Dishwasher - under counter $100 - $600/Unit

Vending machine occupancy sensors $25 - $50/Unit

Low flow pre-rinse sprayers $5/Unit

Kitchen hood: demand control 
ventilation (DCV)

<5,000 CFM     
$0.30/CFM

Incentive structure for custom program

Savings type Incentive rate

Electric custom $0.14 per kWh

Note: Not to exceed 50% of project cost. 

Please note, this document is for reference 
purposes only and is not to be used as final 
determination of incentive values. Incentive 
applications state additional terms and con-
ditions (i.e. products must be ENERGY STAR® 
or CA Energy Wise (CEW) listed) that must 
be met in order to be eligible for incentive 
amounts. For more information about eligibil-
ity, please refer to our applications located at  
CenterPointEnergy.com/SmartSavings  
or call our toll-free number at 855-220-1399.
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